discussions gives us the opportunity to share and empower our constituents with valuable 
information to assist in how to move forward during this time.  

VI.   Action Items  

FY21 Supporting Arts Grants 
It is recommended that the Connecticut Arts Council approve one hundred sixty-nine (169) 
Supporting Arts grants totaling $840,000. 

Motion:  Chris Bruhl  
Second:  Mary Ellen Eckels 
Recuse:   Ted Yudain  
(Y-7; N-0; Recuse-1) 

FY21 Designated Regional Service Organizations Partnership Grants 
It is recommended that the Connecticut Arts Council approve six (6) Designated Regional Service